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Kotak Equity Savings Fund

A fund that invests in equity, debt and
arbitrage opportunities with an aim to

neutralize market volatility.

Kotak equity savings fund
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MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.

Address to be affixed here

If undelivered, please return to:

Wiseinvest Pvt. Ltd.

602, 6th Floor, Sri Krishna Complex,
Opposite Laxmi Industrial Estate,
New Link Road, Andheri (W),
Mumbai 400 053.
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Portfolio Date: 30-04-2023

Kotak Bluechip Fund

Nippon India Large Cap Fund

Stock

Sector

% of Total Holdings

Stock

Sector

% of Total Holdings

ICICI Bank Ltd.

HDFC Bank Ltd.

Reliance Industries Ltd.

Infosys Ltd.

ITC Limited

Larsen & Toubro Ltd.

Axis Bank Ltd.

Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd.
Tata Consultancy Services Ltd.
Maruti Suzuki India Ltd.

State Bank Of India

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

Bharti Airtel Ltd.

Persistent Systems Ltd.

Hindustan Unilever Ltd.

Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd.
Dr. Reddys Laboratories Ltd.

Bajaj Finance Ltd.

Private sector bank

Private sector bank

Refineries & marketing

Computers - software & consulting
Diversified fmcg

Civil construction

Private sector bank

Housing finance company
Computers - software & consulting
Passenger cars & utility vehicles
Public sector bank

Cement & cement products
Passenger cars & utility vehicles
Private sector bank

Telecom - cellular & fixed line services
Computers - software & consulting
Diversified fmcg

Pharmaceuticals

Pharmaceuticals

Non banking financial company (nbfc)

Kotak Focused Equity Fund

7.46
6.62
6.10
450
430
424
3.68
3.40
2.96
287
267
244
2.33
210
2.03
2.03
1.95
1.74
155
153

Reliance Industries Ltd.

ICICI Bank Ltd.

Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd.
HDFC Bank Ltd.

Larsen & Toubro Ltd.

State Bank Of India

ITC Limited

Axis Bank Ltd.

Indian Hotels Company Limited

Bajaj Finance Ltd.

HCL Technologies Limited

Infosys Ltd.

Chalet Hotels Ltd.

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd.
Tata Motors Ltd.

Siemens Ltd.

Tata Steel Ltd.

Zee Entertainment Enterprises Ltd.
EIH Ltd

HDFC Asset Management Co. Ltd.

Refineries & marketing

Private sector bank

Housing finance company

Private sector bank

Civil construction

Public sector bank

Diversified fmcg

Private sector bank

Hotels & resorts

Non banking financial company (nbfc)
Computers - software & consulting
Computers - software & consulting
Hotels & resorts

Non banking financial company (nbfc)
Passenger cars & utility vehicles
Heavy electrical equipment

Iron & steel products

Tv broadcasting & software production
Hotels & resorts

Asset management company

SBI Focused Equity Fund

7.93
6.83
6.20
5.31
5.28
4.95
4.75
3.84
3.28
3.19
3.17
3.08
244
2.36
2.35
1.80
1.61
1.46
1.40
1.38

Stock

Sector

% of Total Holdings

Stock

Sector

% of Total Holdings

HDFC Bank Ltd.

ICICI Bank Ltd.

State Bank Of India
Infosys Ltd.

Larsen & Toubro Ltd.
Reliance Industries Ltd.
Axis Bank Ltd.

Maruti Suzuki India Ltd.
Ultratech Cement Ltd.
Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd.
Bharat Electronics Ltd.
Hindustan Unilever Ltd.
Bharat Forge Ltd.

SRF Ltd.

Alkem Laboratories Ltd.
Supreme Industries Ltd.
LTIMindtree Ltd.
Polycab India Limited
Bharti Airtel Ltd.

Pi Industries Ltd.

Private sector bank

Private sector bank

Public sector bank

Computers - software & consulting
Civil construction

Refineries & marketing

Private sector bank

Passenger cars & utility vehicles
Cement & cement products
Pharmaceuticals

Aerospace & defense

Diversified fmcg

Castings & forgings

Specialty chemicals
Pharmaceuticals

Plastic products - industrial
Computers - software & consulting
Cables - electricals

Telecom - cellular & fixed line services
Pesticides & agrochemicals

Parag Parikh Flexi Cap Fund

8.56
7.36
5.10
5.05
4.78
4.65
4.29
4.07
3.56
3.25
3.09
3.05
293
29
2.90
2.87
2.77
2.61
2.61
2.54

HDFC Bank Ltd.

ICICI Bank Ltd.

Alphabet Inc

Muthoot Finance Pvt. Ltd.

State Bank Of India

Bharti Airtel Ltd.

Procter & Gamble Hygiene & Health Care Ltd.
Divis Laboratories Ltd.

Bajaj Finance Ltd.

Solar Industries India Ltd.

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

NHPC Ltd.

ICICI Lombard General Insurance Co Ltd.
Maruti Suzuki India Ltd.

Bharti Airtel Ltd. - Partly Paid

Page Industries Ltd.

WABCO India Ltd.

Relaxo Footwears Ltd.

Hatsun Agro Products Ltd.

Max Healthcare Institute Ltd.

Private sector bank

Private sector bank

Foreign equity

Non banking financial company (nbfc)
Public sector bank

Telecom - cellular & fixed line services
Personal care

Pharmaceuticals

Non banking financial company (nbfc)
Explosives

Private sector bank

Power generation

General insurance

Passenger cars & utility vehicles
Telecom - cellular & fixed line services
Garments & apparels

Auto components & equipments
Footwear

Dairy products

Hospital

Motilal Oswal Large and Midcap Fund

7.66
7.55
6.29
5.58
5.58
543
5.22
4.79
4.72
4.29
347
3.32
3.12
3.07
278
2.74
2.66
2.50
244
2.14

Stock

Sector

% of Total Holdings

Stock

Sector

% of Total Holdings

Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd.
ITC Limited

Bajaj Holdings & Investment Ltd.

ICICI Bank Ltd.

Microsoft Corp

Axis Bank Ltd.

HCL Technologies Limited

Alphabet Inc

Power Grid Corporation of India Ltd.
Coal India Ltd.

Amazon.com

Facebook

Indian Energy Exchange Ltd.

Hero Motocorp Ltd.

Central Depository Services (India) Ltd.
Motilal Oswal Financial Services Ltd.
Maruti Suzuki India Ltd.

Zydus Lifesciences Ltd.

Multi Commodity Exchange Of India Ltd.
Cipla Ltd.

Housing finance company
Diversified fmcg

Holding company

Private sector bank

Foreign equity

Private sector bank

Computers - software & consulting
Foreign equity

Power - transmission

Coal

Foreign equity

Foreign equity

Exchange and data platform

2/3 wheelers

Depositories, clearing houses
Stockbroking & allied
Passenger cars & utility vehicles
Pharmaceuticals

Exchange and data platform
Pharmaceuticals

7.95
7.68
7.38
5.93
5.36
4.99
4.88
4.82
4.50
4.40
3.54
3.43
2.06
1.95
1.44
1.40
1.12
1.1
1.04
0.98

Trent Limited

Global Health Ltd.

Titan Company Ltd.

Fortis Healthcare Ltd.

ICICI Bank Ltd.

Federal Bank Ltd.

Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd.
Page Industries Ltd.

Carborundum Universal Ltd.

Religare Enterprises Ltd.

Indusind Bank Ltd.

Bharat Forge Ltd.

State Bank Of India

Cholamandalam Investment & Finance Co. Ltd.
Axis Bank Ltd.

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Jubilant Foodworks Ltd.

Gujarat Gas Ltd.

Cummins India Ltd.

Dalmia Bharat Ltd.

Speciality retail

Hospital

Gems, jewellery and watches
Hospital

Private sector bank

Private sector bank

Housing finance company

Garments & apparels

Abrasives & bearings

Investment company

Private sector bank

Castings & forgings

Public sector bank

Non banking financial company (nbfc)
Private sector bank

Cement & cement products
Restaurants

Gas transmission/marketing
Compressors, pumps & diesel engines
Cement & cement products

5.33
5.33
4.50
446
4.44
4.16
3.94
3.34
3.33
3.26
3.20
3.07
3.02
3.02
2.91
2.86
2.75
2.69
2.54
2.39
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Fund Launch 6 Mth* 1 Year* 2 Year** 3 Year** 5 Year**7 Year** 10 Year** 15 Year** Funds Launch 3 Mth* 6 Mth* 1Year* 2year™ 3Year™  5Year™

ABSL Frontline Equity Fund Aug-02 058 1571 1062 2735 1088 1202 1371 12.29 ICICI Prudential Equity Arbitrage Fund  Dec-06 1.75 3.63 5.60 4.67 421 4.99

ABSL Flexi Cap Fund Aug-98 -0.60 13.98 7.57 2658 1042 1322 1596 11.70 Bandhan Arbitrage Fund Dec-06 1.80 3.70 5.58 4.55 4.08 4.86

Axis Bluechip Fund Jan-10 -1.55 998 421 1889 1062 1262 13.13 > Kotak Equity Arbitrage Fund Sep-05 1.81 3.79 5.78 4.90 4.43 513

Axis Focused 25 Fund Jun-12 -064 701 059 18.86 8.07 1249 12.98

Axis Growth Opportunities Fund Oct-18 7.58 18.68 28.37 . . g]'qﬁ-g

Canara Robeco Flexi Cap Fund Sep-03 1.03 1470 9. 25.33 Fund Launch 6 Mth* 1 Year* 2 Year** 3 Year** 5 Year**7 Year**10 Year**15 Year**

Canara Robeco Emerging Equiies ~ Mar-05  0.31 14.01 28.21 ABSL Equity Hybrid '95 Fund Feb-95 166 998 690 2196 768 945 1206 1154

HDFC Flexi Cap Fund Jan95 153 2221 36.14 Canara Robeco Equity Hybrid Feb-93 134 1323 834 1983 1165 1274 1395 1265

HDFC Top 100 Fund Sep-96 220 18.90 30.15 DSP Equity & Bond Fund May-99 361 1550 698 2047 1070 1198 1335 11.29

HDFC Large and Mid Cap Fund Feb-94 242 20.10 34.87 . ICICI Prudential Equity & Debt Nov-99 276 15.32 3019 1480 1531 1643 1347

HSBC Large Cap Fund Dec-02 059 16.61 8. 2428 : Kotak Equity Hybrid Fund Nov-99 226 1342 9. 2644 1222 1243 1230 1042

ICICI Prudential Bluechip Fund May-08 0.91 16.19 21.96 SBI Equity Hybrid Fund Dec95 062 969 808 2014 1071 11.70 1378 11.56

ICICI Prudential Large & Mid Cap Fund Jul-98 . 19.07 34.05 ABSL Bal. Advantage Fund Apr-00  2.50 ) 18.32 935

Bandhan Core Equity Fund Aug-05 1.20  20.65 30.53 ! ICICI Prudential Bal. Advantage Dec-06 2.99 L 19.03  10.20

Invesco India Contra Fund Apr-07 16.44 27.09 Bandhan Bal. Advantage Fund Oct-14 2. ! 1372 753

Kotak Bluechip Fund Dec-98 1.32 1517 9. 26.91 Kotak Bal. Advantage Fund Aug-18  3.85 ! 17.02 -

Kotak Equity Opportunities Fund Sep-04 338 19.83 2872 Nippon India Bal. Advantage Nov-04 1.20 . 1711 879

Kotak Flexicap Fund Regular Plan ~ Sep-09 2.15 17.37 9. 2547 - Bandhan Equity Savings Fund Jun-08 254 725 5 10.78  6.31

Mirae Asset Emerging Bluechip Fund  Jul-10  0.03 1149 8. 29.82 = Kotak Equity Savings Fund Oct-14 360 1003 874 1345 850

Motilal Oswal Large and Midcap Fund Oct-19 562 26.32 31.26 > 3 * qut Hieger - ** arfies Hieger. drren geifel iR foea wirearde s Feeies .

Nippon India Large Cap Fund Aug-07 4. 24.55 33.74

Nippon India Multi Cap Fund Mar-05 563 28.93 4150 H 30373 'f:l%‘a FTFaet 9 STFael STTELE W Fiivd shelell
o= W= TEET=n e

Scheme name Date Dividend declared in< Per unit

Parag Parikh Flexi Cap Fund May-13 9. 20.11 30.45

PGIM India Flexi Cap Fund Mar-15 1. 15.02 d 30.82

SBI Focused Equity Fund Oct-04 159 1249 9. 24.73 ICICI Prudential Equity & Debt Fund - Monthly 02-05-2023

UTI Flexi Cap Fund May-92 10.26 . 24.86

PGIM India Equity Savings Fund - Monthly 17-05-2023

Tireshu smfor e a

Axis Midcap Fund Feb-11  4.10

Sundaram Aggressive Hybrid Fund - Monthly 17-05-2023

HDFC Mid-Cap Opportunities Fund ~ Jun-07  6.25 PGIM India Hybrid Equity Fund - Monthly 17-05-2023

Kotak Emerging Equity Fund Mar-07 3.46 DSP Tax Saver Fund 18-05-2023

Nippon India Small Cap Fund Sep-10  7.08

] ] Edelweiss Equity Savings Fund - Monthly 22-05-2023
Motilal Oswal Midcap Fund Feb-14 8.49

PGIM India Midcap Opportunities Fund Dec-13 -0.91 - - Edelweiss Aggressive Hybrid Fund 22-05-2023

UTI Mid Cap Fund Apr-04  2.05

DSP Equity Savings Fund - Monthly 26-05-2023

HTaeTReR / forvenma snifur o s Avis Equity Saver Fund - Monthly 26.05-2023

ICICI Prudential Banking and Financial Aug-08 3.62 21.35

DSP Equity & Bond Fund 26-05-2023

Nippon India Banking & Financial May-03 4.58 26.97

ICIC! Prudential Pharma Healthcare ~ Jul-18  0.66  7.87 - - Canara Robeco Equity Hybrid Fund - Monthly 26-05-2023

Nippon India Pharma Fund Jun-04 -0.34 7.82
Ippon India Pharma Fun i Axis Equity Hybrid Fund - Monthly 26-05-2023

SBI Healthcare Opportunities Fund ~ Jul-99  3.74  15.62

Kotak Pioneer Fund Oct19 701 1745 LIC MF Equity Hybrid Fund - Plan A 31-05-2023

Axis Long Term Equity Fund Dec-09 2. 12.85

Bandhan Tax Advantage (ELSS) Fund Dec-08 320 19.04 - e EPISAHED 1 AT ST JoreA Hewiie)l et Refegers (e @) it 3ie 1 f e, S
TAATHS PIURIE NCHIGIN A TS TR AR JHANIS I PO AEERITR Ho e, el
Kotak Tax Saver Regular Plan QTR SIFFATERS RIS ST 2B ] FTes] o AR =1l W1, o1 Al el o1 ST 3o e et
feha SOR PITCTE) AR Hoieh Te.

Mirae Asset Tax Saver Fund Dec-15 0. 13.14

RIFRGRET BT R3Te He, AR dISTR 3T SR NaRIiaR BT 3. BiucHAIRCR IRUTH HRUMT Tehiar T gvaiaR i ¢ fog (NAV) & &R fhar @redt St Jfased S
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SBI Large & Midcap Fund Axis Midcap Fund

Stock Sector % of Total Holdings Stock Sector % of Total Holdings
ICICI Bank Ltd. Private sector bank 5.59 Cholamandalam Investment & Finance Co. Ltd.  Non banking financial company (nbfc) 4.46
HDFC Bank Ltd. Private sector bank 4.56 Indian Hotels Company Limited Hotels & resorts 3.50
Infosys Ltd. Computers - software & consulting 3.46 ICICI Bank Ltd. Private sector bank 348
ITC Limited Diversified fmcg 3.36 Supreme Industries Ltd. Plastic products - industrial 3.09
State Bank Of India Public sector bank 3.08 Persistent Systems Ltd. Computers - software & consulting 2.78
Axis Bank Ltd. Private sector bank 2.78 Cummins India Ltd. Compressors, pumps & diesel engines  2.68
Page Industries Ltd. Garments & apparels 2.77 Astral Ltd. Plastic products - industrial 2.64
Indian Hotels Company Limited Hotels & resorts 2.65 Trent Limited Speciality retail 2.64
Divis Laboratories Ltd. Pharmaceuticals 2.58 Bajaj Finance Ltd. Non banking financial company (nbfc) 2.54
Reliance Industries Ltd. Refineries & marketing 2.53 Schaeffler India Ltd. Auto components & equipments 243
Ingersoll Rand (india) Ltd. Compressors, pumps & diesel engines  2.26 Pi Industries Ltd. Pesticides & agrochemicals 2.38
Associated Cement Companies Ltd. Cement & cement products 2.15 Coforge Ltd. Computers - software & consulting 2.32
AlA Engineering Ltd. Castings & forgings 1.91 Minda Industries Ltd. Auto components & equipments 2.29
Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd. Pharmaceuticals 1.88 TVS Motor Company Ltd. 2/3 wheelers 2.26
Alkem Laboratories Ltd. Pharmaceuticals 1.87 Sona BLW Precision Forgings Ltd. Auto components & equipments 2.10
Bharti Airtel Ltd. Telecom - cellular & fixed line services 1.82 Coromandel International Ltd. Fertilizers 2.06
Minda Industries Ltd. Auto components & equipments 1.74 Navin Flourine International Ltd. Commaodity chemicals 2.02
Emami Ltd. Personal care 1.68 HDFC Bank Ltd. Private sector bank 2.00
Max Healthcare Institute Ltd. Hospital 1.61 Avenue Supermarts Ltd. Diversified retail 1.88
FSN E-Commerce Ventures Ltd. E-retail/ e-commerce 1.55 Mahindra & Mahindra Financial Services Ltd. Non banking financial company (nbfc) 1.82

HDFC Small Cap Fund

Kotak Small Cap Fund

Stock Sector % of Total Holdings Stock Sector % of Total Holdings
Sonata Software Ltd. Computers - software & consulting 4.99 Carborundum Universal Ltd. Abrasives & bearings 472
Bank Of Baroda Public sector bank 4.36 Cyient Ltd. It enabled services 3.95
Bajaj Electricals Ltd. Household appliances 3.83 Ratnamani Metals & Tubes Ltd. Iron & steel products 3.28
Firstsource Solutions Ltd. It enabled services 3.49 Century Plyboards India Ltd. Plywood boards/ laminates 3.20
Great Eastern Shipping Co. Ltd. Shipping 2.85 Blue Star Ltd. Household appliances 3.02
Infrastructure Development Finance Company ~ Holding company 2.80 Galaxy Surfactants Ltd. Specialty chemicals 2.81
eClerx Services Ltd. Business process outsourcing (bpo) 2.65 Supreme Industries Ltd. Plastic products - industrial 2.51
Aster DM Healthcare Ltd. Hospital 2.57 Garware Technical Fibres Ltd. Other textile products 244
KEI Industries Ltd. Cables - electricals 2.52 Persistent Systems Ltd. Computers - software & consulting 243
Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Ltd. Pig iron 2.34 Sheela Foam Ltd. Furniture, home furnishing 218
PNC Infratech Ltd. Civil construction 212 V-Guard Industries Ltd. Household appliances 2.14
Power Mech Projects Ltd. Civil construction 2.06 Solar Industries India Ltd. Explosives 2.07
Indian Bank Public sector bank 1.90 Alembic Pharmaceuticals Ltd. Pharmaceuticals 2.06
Vardhman Textiles Ltd. Other textile products 1.86 Sansera Engineering Ltd. Auto components & equipments 1.96
Transport Corporation Of India Ltd. Logistics solution provider 1.69 Blue Dart Express Ltd. Logistics solution provider 1.94
Radico Khaitan Ltd. Breweries & distilleries 1.68 Schaeffler India Ltd. Auto components & equipments 1.90
SKF India Ltd. Abrasives & bearings 1.68 Shoppers Stop Limited Diversified retail 1.81
Sharda Cropchem Ltd. Pesticides & agrochemicals 1.62 V-Mart Retail Ltd. Diversified retail 1.78
Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd. Fertilizers 1.60 ICICI Bank Ltd. Private sector bank 1.76
Federal Bank Ltd. Private sector bank 1.59 Somany Ceramics Ltd. Ceramics 1.67
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